

RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-110112
INSTALLATION & REPAIR OF FENCING & RELATED ITEMS

ITEM	QTY	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	250'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, COMPLETE, INSTALL, 4' HIGH ALUMINUM COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
2	250'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, COMPLETE, INSTALL, 4' PVC COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$16.25	\$4,062.50
3	4,000'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE CHAIN, LINK, COMPLETE INSTALL 7' HIGH ALUMINUM COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$19.50	\$78,000.00
4	1,500'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE CHAIN, LINK, COMPLETE INSTALL 7' HIGH PVC COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$20.50	\$30,750.00
5	1,500'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, COMPLETE INSTALL 8' HIGH ALUMINUM COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$21.00	\$31,500.00
6	800'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, COMPLETE INSTALL 8' HIGH PVC COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$20.00	\$16,000.00
7	750'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, COMPLETE INSTALL 8' HIGH ALUMINUM COATED WITH TOP RAIL PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$20.50	\$15,375.00
8	750'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK INSTALL, REPLACE 4' HIGH FABRIC ONLY, ALUMINUM COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$6.00	\$4,500.00
9	500'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK INSTALL, REPLACE 4' HIGH FABRIC ONLY, PVC COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
10	1,500'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, INSTALL, REPLACE 7' HIGH FABRIC ONLY, ALUMINUM COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$7.00	\$10,500.00
11	1,000'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, INSTALL, REPLACE 7' HIGH FABRIC ONLY, PVC COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$8.50	\$8,500.00

ITEM	QTY	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
12	750'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, INSTALL, REPLACE 8'HIGH FABRIC ONLY, ALUMINUM COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$9.00	\$6,750.00
13	500'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN, LINK, INSTALL, REPLACE 8'HIGH FABRIC ONLY, PVC COATED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$12.00	\$6,000.00
14	3750'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, REMOVE EXISTING AND ALL COMPONENTS PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$5.00	\$18,750.00
15	500'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN LINK, ALUM., BRIDGE TYPE (WITH CURVED TOP), INSTALL, COMPLETE PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
16	500'	LINEAR FOOT	FENCE, CHAIN LINK, ALUMINUM, INSTALL BRIDGE TYPE (6'3" HIGH), COMPLETE AS PER BID SPECIFICATIONS	\$61.00	\$30,500.00
17	750'	LINEAR FOOT	HORIZONTAL BAR ON BRIDGE CURVED TOP FENCE, INSTALLATION. PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$14.00	\$10,500.00
18	250'	SQUARE FOOT	BRIDGE TYPE CAGING ALUMINUM, CHAIN LINK FENCE 4' - 6.3' HIGH INSTALL COMPLETE PER BID SPECIFICATIONS	\$23.75	\$5,937.50
19	250'	LINEAR FOOT	BRIDGE RAIL, REMOVE EXISTING AND ALL COMPONENTS	\$4.50	\$1,125.00
20	250'	LINEAR FOOT	BRIDGE FENCE, REMOVE EXISTING AND ALL COMPONENTS	\$4.50	\$1,125.00
21	250'	LINEAR FOOT	MEDIAN BARRIER CHAIN LINK FENCE, ALUMINUM COATED, 3' HIGH, 1" MESH, 2 INCH SQUARE POSTS, INSTALL COMPLETE, AS PER BID SPECIFICATIONS	\$32.75	\$8,187.50
22	250'	LINEAR FOOT	MEDIAN BARRIER CHAIN LINK FENCE, ALUMINUM COATED, 4' HIGH, 1" MESH, 2 INCH SQUARE POSTS, INSTALL COMPLETE, AS PER BID SPECIFICATIONS	\$34.35	\$8,587.50
23	250'	LINEAR FOOT	MEDIAN BARRIER CHAIN LINK FENCE, ALUMINUM COATED, 3' HIGH, 2" MESH, 2 INCH SQUARE POSTS, INSTALL COMPLETE, AS PER BID SPECIFICATIONS	\$24.75	\$6,187.50
24	250'	LINEAR FOOT	MEDIAN BARRIER CHAIN LINK FENCE, PVC COATED, 3' HIGH, 1" MESH, 2 INCH SQUARE POSTS, INSTALL COMPLETE, AS PER BID SPECIFICATIONS	\$32.75	\$8,187.50
25	250'	LINEAR FOOT	MEDIAN BARRIER CHAIN LINK FENCE, ALUMINUM COATED, 6' HIGH, 1" MESH INSTALL COMPLETE AS PER BID SPECIFICATIONS	\$42.75	\$10,687.50

ITEM	QTY	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
26	1	EACH	48" GATE ALUMINUM COATED, SWING, INSTALLED	\$350.00	\$350.00
27	1	SQUARE FOOT	NON VEGETATIVE SURFACE, POLYESTER MATTING	\$38.00	\$38.00
28	1	EACH	84" GATE ALUMINUM COATED	\$650.00	\$650.00
29	1	EACH	96" GATE ALUMINUM COATED	\$750.00	\$750.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 29 \$365,250.50

Award will be made to the lowest, responsible bidder for the total items bid IN LINES 1 THROUGH 29 ONLY.

BIDDERS MUST BID ON THE FOLLOWING ITEMS OR THEIR BID MAY BE REJECTED

QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE
1	EACH	FENCE LINE POST, NEW, INSTALL 4' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$81.00
1	EACH	FENCE LINE POST, NEW, INSTALL 7' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$88.00
1	EACH	FENCE LINE POST, NEW, INSTALL 8' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$95.00
1	EACH	FENCE CORNER POST, NEW, INSTALL 4' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$118.00
1	EACH	FENCE CORNER POST, NEW, INSTALL 7' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$130.00
1	EACH	FENCE CORNER POST, NEW, INSTALL 8' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$170.00

QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE
1	EACH	FENCE GATE POST, NEW INSTALL 4' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$118.00
1	EACH	FENCE GATE POST, NEW INSTALL 7' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$130.00
1	EACH	FENCE GATE POST, NEW, INSTALL 8' HIGH GALVANIZED PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$170.00
1	EACH	MEDIAN BARRIER CHAIN LINK FENCE END ASSEMBLY WITH BREAKAWAY POSTS ON APPROACH AND TRAILING ENDS, ALUMINUM COATED, 6' HIGH, 10' FENCE POST SPACING, INSTALL COMPLETE AS PER BID SPECS & PLAN	\$155.00
1	EACH	MEDIAN BARRIER CHAIN LINK FENCE END ASSEMBLY WITH BREAKAWAY POSTS FOR APPROACH AND TRAILING ENDS, VINYL COATED 6' HIGH, 10' FENCE POST SPACING, INSTALL COMPLETE AS PER BID SPECS AND PLANS	\$155.00
1	EACH	INTERMEDIATE MEDIAN BARRIER BREAKAWAY FENCE POSTS, SINGLE POST OF THE END TREATMENT DETAIL WITH TOP CABLE GUIDE. PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$155.00
1	EACH	3 FOOT FENCING SLATS IN ALL COLORS. (GREEN, WHITE, TAN/BROWN, BLACK.)	\$5.00
1	EACH	4 FOOT FENCING SLATS IN ALL COLORS. (GREEN, WHITE, TAN/BROWN, BLACK.)	\$5.00
1	EACH	6 FOOT FENCING SLATS IN ALL COLORS. (GREEN, WHITE, TAN/BROWN, BLACK.)	\$5.00

UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE
EACH	6.3 FOOT FENCING SLATS IN ALL COLORS. (GREEN, WHITE, TAN/BROWN, BLACK.)	\$5.00
EACH	7 FOOT FENCING SLATS IN ALL COLORS. (GREEN, WHITE, TAN/BROWN, BLACK.)	\$5.00
EACH	8 FOOT FENCING SLATS IN ALL COLORS. (GREEN, WHITE, TAN/BROWN, BLACK.)	\$5.00
EACH	SURE LOC FABRIC FASTENERS	\$15.00
HOURLY	FENCE, INSTALLATION / REPAIR EMERGENCY REQUESTS	\$750.00

THE PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT BOX BELOW WILL NOT BE FACTORED INTO THE DECISION FOR AWARD. THE AWARD WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE LOWEST RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BIDDER FOR THE LINE ITEMS BID.

PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT

PLEASE LIST A DISCOUNT OFF ANY AND ALL MANUFACTURERS LIST PRICE FOR ANY AND ALL MISCELLANEOUS PARTS NOT LISTED IN THIS BID. THE DISCOUNT WILL BE GIVEN BY THE AWARDED BIDDER TO ANY AND ALL OTHER ITEMS PURCHASED BY THE AUTHORITY UNDER THIS CONTRACT. IF BIDDING ZERO, PLEASE MARK AS SUCH.

_____0_____%